Utilities & Smalls

BUFFETWARE UTENSILS

ORDER CODES:

BUF0003
BUF0001
BUF0002
BUF0004
BUF0005
BUF0007

m o oo o>

BUFFETWARE SLOTTED SPOON - 300mm
BUFFETWARE SOLID SPOGON - 300mm

BUFFETWARE NOTCHED SPOON - 300mm
BUFFETWARE SPOUT LADLE - Toz / 30m|
BUFFETWARE SPOUT LADLE - 20z / 59ml
BUFFETWARE PASTRY SERVER - 300mm

Elegant design for enhancing your buffet.

BUFFETWARE UTENSILS

ORDER CODES:

BUF1008 A~ BUFFETWARE CARVING KNIFE - 320mm
BUF2008 B BUFFETWARE CARVING FORK - 280mm
BUF0009 C  BUFFETWARE SERVING TONGS - SCISSOR TYPE
BUF1009 D BUFFETWARE SERVING TONGS - 1 PIECE

Elegant design for enhancing your buffet.

COLOURED UTILITY TONGS

ORDER CODES:

DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENT LENGTH OF TONGS
COLOURED UTILITY TONGS -
COLOURED UTILITY TONGS -
COLOURED UTILITY TONGS -
COLOURED UTILITY TONGS -
COLOURED UTILITY TONGS -
COLOURED UTILITY TONGS -

TCU0300
TCU1300
TCU2300
TCU3300
TCU4300
TCU5300

Very hygienic. Available in assorted colours,
which is ideal for eliminating the cross
contamination of foods. Can also be used

in conjunction with our coloured knives

and cutting boards. In line with H.A.C.C.P

reguirements.

WHITE - 300mm
BLUE - 300mm
BROWN - 300mm
GREEN - 300mm
RED - 300mm
YELLOW - 300mm
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